	Engineering Bid Form - Agenda			
To: City Manager's Office		Bid Date:	10/24/2012	
Project/Improvement: Project	- 11610 Rock Island Neighborhood Improvemen	ts (Bid# 223-11015)		
<u>Tabulation</u>				
*N Horsepower Electric Inc, F *N MBR Construction, Fort Lat NONE Wrangler Construction, Inc *MBE-B JS-1 Construction CO, Co	uderdale, FL c,Miami, FL	\$ 87,999.00 \$ 70,486.00 \$ 70,380.00	<u>Low Bid</u> \$ 68,841.00	Plus Contingency
Other Costs: Enginee	ering	-		
	TOTAL		68,841.00	\$ 68,841.00
Engineer's Pre- Bid Estimate/Date:	\$0.00	01/00/00		
	AVAILABLE FUNDIN	G SECTION		********************
	SUB			
FUND FUND NAME IN	DEX# INDEX NAME OBJECT# SUBOBJEC	CT NAME		AMOUNT
3.5 3.5 3.5				\$0.00
	FUNDS TRANSFER	SECTION		
FUND FUND NAME INI	SUB DEX# INDEX NAME OBJECT# SUBOBJEC	CT NAME	<u>Transfer From:</u>	<u>Transfer To:</u>
	Total Trans Total Fund		\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
Recommended Action:				
D'éconologo				
Remarks:				
{" }		City Engineer		
	SIGNATURE DATE:			
*Minority Business Form MBE = Minority Business Enterprise WBE = Woman Business Enterprise N = Neither MBE or WBE NONE = No Form Turned In				
<i>i</i>	ed Parties List System (EPLS) and SAMS verified	I.		

		JS-1 Constructi	on CO,Coconut	JS-1 Construction CO, Coconut Wrangler Construction,		MBR Construction, Fort		Horsepower Electric Inc.	ctric Inc.
Bid Da October 24, 2012		Creek, FL		Inc,Miami, FL		Lauderdale, FL		Hialeah, FL	,
ltem .	Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price Item Total	Item Total		Item Total
1 remove and salvage existing traffic and street name sign	58 EA			,,,					
posts		\$146.00	\$8,468.00	\$55.00	\$3,190.00	\$117.00	\$6,786.00	\$10.00	\$580.00
2 deliver, assemble, and install 17'-3" overall height	58 EA	- 0							
decorative sign post		\$525.00	\$30,450.00	\$675.00	\$39,150.00	\$482.00	\$27,956.00	\$680.00	\$39,440.00
3 purchase and deliver 2-foot wide by 9-inch high aluminum	110 EA						-	***************************************	
street name signs		\$76.40	\$8,404.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$126.00	\$13,860.00	\$195,00	\$21,450,00
4 purchase and deliver 3-foot wide by 9-inch high aluminum	6 EA							***************************************	T Secretary
street name signs		\$76.50	\$459.00	\$70.00	\$420.00	\$246.00	\$1,476.00	\$195.00	\$1,170.00
5 deliver 1 foot 7-7/8-inch wide by 7-/38-inch high by 0.0808-	116 EA								
inch thick aluminum Neighborhood Logo Signs		\$158.75	\$18,415.00	\$145.00	\$16,820.00	\$147.00	\$17,052.00	\$195.00	\$22.620.00
6 Mobilization, Demolition, insurance, bond cost, and other	1 LS					750			
fixed costs.		\$2,645.00	\$2,645.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,356,00	\$3.356.00	\$2,739.00	\$2 739 00